WBSEDCL”. 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the work 

Estimated Amount 

Earnest Money 

(Rs.) 

Period of 

Contract  

1. 

Day-to-day Maintenance and Catering 

Services of LRHP Inspection 

Bunglow”  Bijanbari, Dist. Darjeeling 

under MMHD, WBSEDCL 

₹ 12,05,520/-                

(Rupees Twelve Lakh Five 

Thousand Five Hundred 

and Twenty) only. 

₹  24,110.00                 

(Rupees Twenty Four 

Thousand One 

Hundred and Ten )  
only                

2 (Two)  

Year 

1. All categories of intending Bidders who have satisfactorily completed at least one work of similar nature under 

the authority of Bonafied, experienced & Resourceful contractors of State/Central Govt., State/Central Govt.

[...]

cooking is to be borne by the contractor. 

22. The successful Contractors shall have to execute an agreement with the WBSEDCL on a Non-Judicial 

Stamp paper of  ₹ 100/- for the service contract. 

23. Bidders have to submit EMD amounting to ₹  24,110.00  (Rupees Nineteen Twenty Four Thousand One 

Hundred and Ten)  only  in favour of WBSEDCL payable at Kurseong in the form of D.D./Banker 

Cheque along with their Bids. The EMD will be returned to the unsuccessful bidder after finalization 

of the tender 

24. On receiving tenderer’s acceptance for the work, the earnest money deposited with the tender will be